
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Smith JD EE 45277 AA
2 T: 95 95Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA
3 T: 93 93Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
3 T: 93 93Bunning R EE 84951 AA
3 T: 93 93Collins H EE 120798 AA
6 T: 92 92Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
6 T: 92 92Sumner C EE 88963 AA
8 T: 90 90Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
8 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
8 T: 90 90Wan WK EE 1010 AA
11 T: 89 89Mawby D EE 125318 AA
11 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 AA
13 T: 88 88Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
13 T: 88 88Gray PJ EE 103289 AA
13 T: 88 88Harvison AF EE 9548 AA
13 T: 88 88Wells J EE 2744 AA

Yes17 T: 87 87Cann D EE 110543 AA
17 T: 87 87Wells SE EE 89457 AA
19 T: 86 86Couzens T EE 106706 AA
19 T: 86 86Moore J EE 120309 AA
19 T: 86 86Munday J EE 12393 AA
22 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA
22 T: 85 85Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA
24 T: 84 84Sheppard M EE 99919 AA
24 T: 84 84Shuckford S EE 127437 AA
24 T: 84 84Stewart-Wood C EE 134836 AA
27 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 AA
27 T: 83 83Spalding GR EE 107153 AA
29 T: 82 82Bowes M EE 109720 AA
29 T: 82 82Firman JL EE 118044 AA
29 T: 82 82Moore G EE 103821 AA
32 T: 81 81Whitelock S EE 27981 AA
33 T: 80 80Marriott S EE 133761 AA

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

04/06/2017Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 June 2017 17:19:56 Page 1 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Clarke SB EE 100572 A
2 T: 91 91Grimble M EE 111701 A
3 T: 89 89Smith SA EE 67541 A
3 T: 89 89Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
5 T: 88 88Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
5 T: 88 88Russo A EE 123033 A
7 T: 86 86Baker J EE 125565 A
7 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 A
9 T: 85 85Norman J EE 110200 A
10 T: 83 83Dyson S EE 106644 A
10 T: 83 83Hatton TD EE 118469 A
10 T: 83 83Marlow J EE 98053 A
10 T: 83 83Smith M EE 28435 A
14 T: 82 82Cross IM EE 26633 A
14 T: 82 82Jenkins MN EE 709 A
14 T: 82 82Smith KG EE 16608 A
14 T: 82 82Wright B EE 127264 A
18 T: 81 81Eustace M EE 122435 A

Yes18 T: 81 81Martin AJ EE 48381 A
20 T: 80 80Berry MC EE 73873 A
20 T: 80 80Brown AN EE 37128 A
20 T: 80 80Earl SM EE 71507 A
20 T: 80 80Massey MP EE 38578 A
20 T: 80 80Mennie D EE 113616 A
20 T: 80 80Tate MM EE 15088 A
26 T: 79 79Allen R EE 120278 A
27 T: 78 78Russell MG EE 44316 A
27 T: 78 78Taylor K EE 121907 A
29 T: 77 77Surridge T EE 127041 A
29 T: 77 77Whitelock R EE 96536 A

Yes31 T: 76 76Conway S EE 130471 A
31 T: 76 76Gill L EE 127545 A
31 T: 76 76Veitch MA EE 82881 A
34 T: 75 75London AR EE 67762 A
34 T: 75 75Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
36 T: 74 74De Mulder R EE 109563 A
36 T: 74 74Ingle J EE 135835 A
36 T: 74 74Lobley S EE 113904 A
39 T: 72 72De Mulder J EE 109562 A
39 T: 72 72Gibbins A EE 132435 A
39 T: 72 72Watson J EE 134843 A
42 T: 70 70Chester SE EE 83228 A
43 T: 65 65Bennett DJ EE 99413 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 84 84Goodman JA EE 94540 B
2 T: 81 81Burnage K EE 114307 B

Yes3 T: 80 80Felce C EE 135405 B
Yes3 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 B

5 T: 79 79Hallybone D EE 110109 B
Yes5 T: 79 79Moore P EE 120725 B

7 T: 78 78Cookson L EE 117253 B
8 T: 77 77Harrup S EE 125734 B
8 T: 77 77Radford M EE 111923 B
10 T: 76 76Hardwick S EE 131946 B
10 T: 76 76Sheldrake D EE 119244 B
12 T: 75 75Defreitas A EE 89481 B
12 T: 75 75Perkins M EE 98937 B
12 T: 75 75Prince S EE 127312 B
15 T: 74 74Elder V EE 92117 B

Yes15 T: 74 74Evans N EE 24160 B
15 T: 74 74George P EE 135046 B*
15 T: 74 74Nelson E EE 122047 B
19 T: 73 73O'Reilly S EE 119726 B

Yes20 T: 71 71Organ C EE 132652 B
20 T: 71 71Thompson GM EE 109037 B
20 T: 71 71Waters LA EE 113746 B
23 T: 69 69Spafford JH EE 101014 B
23 T: 69 69Steel A EE 132606 B
23 T: 69 69Wells R EE 126434 B
26 T: 68 68Clare MG EE 109331 B

Yes27 T: 67 67Nutchey R EE 120612 B
28 T: 65 65Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B
28 T: 65 65Rozier K EE 133783 B
30 T: 61 61Kingston M EE 129895 B
31 T: 52 52Ashton EF EE 51183 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Lawrie RJ EE 134144 C

Yes2 T: 79 79Kirton NL EE 115747 C
Yes3 T: 78 78Owen F EE 123127 C

4 T: 75 75Loake M EE 135170 C
Yes5 T: 73 73Main O EE 130234 C

6 T: 71 71Branson L EE 135935 C
Yes7 T: 70 70Borman C EE 129778 C

8 T: 68 68Barrow D EE 125962 C
Yes9 T: 67 67Hames CW EE 84649 C
Yes9 T: 67 67Mann N EE 66556 C

11 T: 66 66Stokes P EE 134279 C
12 T: 65 65Howard J EE 135097 C
13 T: 63 63Nightingale O EE 136286 C

Yes14 T: 62 62Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
15 T: 61 61Wheller R EE 136034 C

Yes16 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 C
17 T: 57 57Partridge J EE 25297 C
18 T: 56 56Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes18 T: 56 56Piercy M EE 133500 C
20 T: 54 54Oliver A EE 136025 C

Yes21 T: 50 50Herbert J EE 134802 C
Yes22 T: 45 45Piercy H EE 133480 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 45 45Piercy H EE 133480 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Collins H EE 120798 JNR
2 T: 89 89Mawby D EE 125318 JNR

Yes3 T: 73 73Main O EE 130234 JNR
4 T: 71 71Branson L EE 135935 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 74 74De Mulder R EE 109563 LDY
1 T: 74 74Nelson E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 71 71Waters LA EE 113746 LDY

Yes4 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
5 T: 54 54Oliver A EE 136025 LDY

Yes6 T: 50 50Herbert J EE 134802 LDY

Scores Report
100 SPORTING REG ESP

04/06/2017Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 04 June 2017 17:19:56 Page 7 of 10 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
2 T: 95 95Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
3 T: 93 93Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
3 T: 93 93Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
5 T: 92 92Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
5 T: 92 92Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 92 92Sumner C EE 88963 SNR
8 T: 91 91Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
9 T: 90 90Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
9 T: 90 90Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
9 T: 90 90Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
12 T: 89 89Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
12 T: 89 89Sperling R EE 106006 SNR
12 T: 89 89Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
15 T: 88 88Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
15 T: 88 88Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
15 T: 88 88Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR
15 T: 88 88Russo A EE 123033 SNR

Yes19 T: 87 87Cann D EE 110543 SNR
19 T: 87 87Wells SE EE 89457 SNR
21 T: 86 86Baker J EE 125565 SNR
21 T: 86 86Couzens T EE 106706 SNR
21 T: 86 86Moore J EE 120309 SNR
24 T: 85 85Norman J EE 110200 SNR
24 T: 85 85Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
26 T: 84 84Goodman JA EE 94540 SNR
26 T: 84 84Sheppard M EE 99919 SNR
26 T: 84 84Shuckford S EE 127437 SNR
26 T: 84 84Stewart-Wood C EE 134836 SNR
30 T: 83 83Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
30 T: 83 83Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR
30 T: 83 83Lawrie RJ EE 134144 SNR
30 T: 83 83Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
30 T: 83 83Smith M EE 28435 SNR
30 T: 83 83Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR
36 T: 82 82Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
36 T: 82 82Firman JL EE 118044 SNR
36 T: 82 82Smith KG EE 16608 SNR
36 T: 82 82Wright B EE 127264 SNR
40 T: 81 81Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
40 T: 81 81Eustace M EE 122435 SNR

Yes40 T: 81 81Martin AJ EE 48381 SNR
40 T: 81 81Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
44 T: 80 80Berry MC EE 73873 SNR
44 T: 80 80Earl SM EE 71507 SNR

Yes44 T: 80 80Felce C EE 135405 SNR
44 T: 80 80Marriott S EE 133761 SNR
44 T: 80 80Massey MP EE 38578 SNR
44 T: 80 80Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
50 T: 79 79Allen R EE 120278 SNR
50 T: 79 79Hallybone D EE 110109 SNR

Yes50 T: 79 79Moore P EE 120725 SNR
53 T: 78 78Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
53 T: 78 78Taylor K EE 121907 SNR
55 T: 77 77Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 77 77Radford M EE 111923 SNR
55 T: 77 77Whitelock R EE 96536 SNR

Yes58 T: 76 76Conway S EE 130471 SNR
58 T: 76 76Gill L EE 127545 SNR
58 T: 76 76Hardwick S EE 131946 SNR
58 T: 76 76Sheldrake D EE 119244 SNR
58 T: 76 76Veitch MA EE 82881 SNR
63 T: 75 75Defreitas A EE 89481 SNR
63 T: 75 75Loake M EE 135170 SNR
63 T: 75 75London AR EE 67762 SNR
63 T: 75 75Perkins M EE 98937 SNR
63 T: 75 75Prince S EE 127312 SNR
68 T: 74 74Elder V EE 92117 SNR

Yes68 T: 74 74Evans N EE 24160 SNR
68 T: 74 74Ingle J EE 135835 SNR
68 T: 74 74Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
72 T: 73 73O'Reilly S EE 119726 SNR
73 T: 72 72De Mulder J EE 109562 SNR
73 T: 72 72Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR
73 T: 72 72Watson J EE 134843 SNR

Yes76 T: 71 71Organ C EE 132652 SNR
76 T: 71 71Thompson GM EE 109037 SNR

Yes78 T: 70 70Borman C EE 129778 SNR
79 T: 69 69Steel A EE 132606 SNR
79 T: 69 69Wells R EE 126434 SNR

Yes81 T: 67 67Nutchey R EE 120612 SNR
82 T: 65 65Bennett DJ EE 99413 SNR
82 T: 65 65Howard J EE 135097 SNR
84 T: 63 63Nightingale O EE 136286 SNR
85 T: 61 61Kingston M EE 129895 SNR
85 T: 61 61Wheller R EE 136034 SNR
87 T: 56 56Harrup P EE 124000 SNR

Yes87 T: 56 56Piercy M EE 133500 SNR
89 T: 52 52Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Harvison AF EE 9548 VET
1 T: 88 88Wells J EE 2744 VET
3 T: 86 86Leonard T EE 88361 VET
3 T: 86 86Munday J EE 12393 VET
5 T: 85 85Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
6 T: 83 83Dyson S EE 106644 VET
7 T: 82 82Cross IM EE 26633 VET
7 T: 82 82Jenkins MN EE 709 VET
7 T: 82 82Moore G EE 103821 VET
10 T: 80 80Brown AN EE 37128 VET

Yes10 T: 80 80Ferris M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 80 80Tate MM EE 15088 VET

Yes13 T: 79 79Kirton NL EE 115747 VET
14 T: 78 78Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes14 T: 78 78Owen F EE 123127 VET
16 T: 77 77Surridge T EE 127041 VET
17 T: 75 75Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
18 T: 74 74George P EE 135046 VET
19 T: 70 70Chester SE EE 83228 VET
20 T: 69 69Spafford JH EE 101014 VET
21 T: 68 68Barrow D EE 125962 VET
21 T: 68 68Clare MG EE 109331 VET

Yes23 T: 67 67Hames CW EE 84649 VET
Yes23 T: 67 67Mann N EE 66556 VET

25 T: 66 66Stokes P EE 134279 VET
26 T: 65 65Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET
26 T: 65 65Rozier K EE 133783 VET

Yes28 T: 62 62Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
Yes29 T: 60 60Palmer SR EE 71592 VET

30 T: 57 57Partridge J EE 25297 VET
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